Town of Center Harbor

Koss Development legal fees incurred

2022

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total 2022

2023
January
February
March
April
As of 4/30/2023

Total legal fees

$ 2,004.00
$ 4,396.00
$ 3,621.00
$ 1,353.00
$ 954.00
$ 1,058.04
$ 954.00
$ 583.00
$ 1,427.58
$ 306.00

$ 1,512.84

$ 1,278.00
$ 1,728.00
$ 864.00

$ 324.00

$ 18,169.46

$ 4,194.00

$ 22,363.46



