## Town of Center Harbor Koss Development legal fees incurred

## 2022

February	\$ 2,004.00
March	\$ 4,396.00
April	\$ 3,621.00
May	\$ 1,353.00
June	\$ 954.00
July	\$ 1,058.04
August	\$ 954.00
September	\$ 583.00
October	\$ 1,427.58
November	\$ 306.00
December	\$ 1,512.84
Total 2022	\$ 18,169.46
2023	
January	\$ 1,278.00
February	\$ 1,728.00
March	\$ 864.00
April	\$ 324.00
As of 4/30/2023	\$ 4,194.00
Total legal fees	\$ 22,363.46